GCSE SUMMER 2022 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE - Contingency day Wednesday 29th June 2022

Exam Date Exam Board Examination Code Subject Start Time Exam Duration
Mon 16 May J277/01 Computer Science Paper 1

Tue 17 May AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H 9:00 1h:45m
Tue 17 May AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Science Trilogy Biology Paper 1H 9:00 1h:15m
Tue 17 May AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Science Trilogy Biology Paper 1F 9:00 1h:15m
Tue 17 May OCR RO12/01 Information Technology 13:00 1h:45m
Wed 18 May AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 9:00 1h:45m
Wed 18 May AQA 8668/LF German Listening Tier F 13:00 35m
Wed 18 May AQA 8668/RF German Reading Tier F 13:50 45m
Wed 18 May AQA 8668/LH German Listening Tier H 13:00 45m
Wed 18 May AQA 8668/RH German Reading Tier H 14:00 1h:00m
Thu 19 May AQA 8145/1B/D History Paper Conflict & Tension in Asia 9:00 1h:00m
Thu 19 May PEARSON 1HIA 10 History Crime & Punishment 9:00 1h:15m
Thu 19 May AQA 8261/W Drama Written Paper 13:00 1h:45m
Fri 20 May PEARSON 1MA1 1F Mathematics Non Calculator (F) Paper 1 9:00 1h:30m
Fri 20 May PEARSON 1MA1 1H Mathematics Non Calculator (H) Paper 1 9:00 1h:30m
Mon 23 May PEARSON 1GA0 01 Geography Paper 1 9:00 1h:30m
Mon 23 May PEARSON 1Cs0 01 Citizenship Paper 1 13:00 1h:45m
Tue 24 May AQA 8658/LF French Listening Tier F 9:00 35m
Tue 24 May AQA 8658/RF French Reading Tier F 9:50 45m
Tue 24 May AQA 8658/LH French Listening Tier H 9:00 45m
Tue 24 May AQA 8658/RH French Reading Tier H 10:00 1h:00m
Tue 24 May PEARSON 1PEO 01 Physical Education Paper 1 13:00 1h:45m
Tue 24 May OCR R051/01 Sports Studies: Paper 1 13:00 1h:00m
Wed 25 May AQA 8702 English Literature Paper 1 9:00 1h:40m
Wed 25 May WIEC C680U10-1 Media Studies Paper 1 13:00 1h:30m
Wed 25 May PEARSON 1GKO 1H Greek Listening Tier H 13:00 45m
Wed 25 May PEARSON 1GKO 3H Greek Reading Tier H 14:00 1H:05m
Fri 27 May AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H 9:00 1h:45m
Fri 27 May AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry Paper 1H 9:00 1h:15m
Fri 27 May AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry Paper 1F 9:00 1h:15m
Fri 27 May OCR 1277/02 Computer Science Paper 2 13:00 1h:30m
Mon 06 Jun AQA 8668/WF German Writing (F) 9:00 1h:05m
Mon 06 Jun AQA 8668/WH German Writing (H) 9:00 1h:20m
Tue 07 Jun PEARSON 1MA1 2F Mathematics Calculator (F) Paper 2 9:00 1h:30m
Tue 07 Jun PEARSON 1MA1 2H Mathematics Calculator (H) Paper 2 9:00 1h:30m
Tue 07 Jun PEARSON 1GAO0 02 Geography Paper 2 13:00 1h:30m
Wed 08 Jun AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 9:00 1h:45m
Thu 09 Jun AQA 8145/1A/D History Paper America 9:00 1h:00m
Thu 09 Jun PEARSON 1HIA 31 History Weimar & Nazi Germany 9:00 1h:20m
Thu 09 Jun AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H 13:00 1h:45m
Thu 09 Jun AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Science Trilogy Physics Paper 1H 13:00 1h:15m
Thu 09 Jun AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Science Trilogy Physics Paper 1F 13:00 1h:15m
Fri 10 Jun AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 9:00 1h:45m
Fri 10 Jun PEARSON 1PEO 02 Physical Education Paper 2 13:00 1h:15m
Mon 13 Jun PEARSON 1MA1 3F Mathematics Calculator (F) Paper 3 9:00 1h:30m
Mon 13 Jun PEARSON 1MA1 3H Mathematics Calculator (H) Paper 3 9:00 1h:30m
Mon 13 Jun PEARSON 1GKO 4H Greek Writing H 13:00 1h:25m
Tue 14 Jun PEARSON 1GA0 03 Geography Paper 3 9:00 1h:30m
Tue 14 Jun PEARSON 1CS0 02 Citizenship Paper 2 13:00 1h:45m
Tue 14 Jun PEARSON 1STO 1H Statistics Paper 1H 13:00 1h:30m
Tue 14 Jun WIEC C680U20-1 Media Studies 13:00 1h:30m
Wed 15 Jun AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H 9:00 1h:45m
Wed 15 Jun AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Science Trilogy Biology Paper 2H 9:00 1h:15m
Wed 15 Jun AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Science Trilogy Biology Paper 2F 9:00 1h:15m
Thu 16 Jun AQA 8658/WF French Writing Tier F 13:00 1h:05m
Thu 16 Jun AQA 8658/WH French Writing Tier H 13:00 1h:20m
Mon 20 Jun AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H 9:00 1h:45m
Mon 20 Jun AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry Paper 2H 9:00 1h:15m
Mon 20 Jun AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry Paper 2F 9:00 1h:15m
Mon 20 Jun AQA 8585/W Food Preparation and Nutrition 13:00 1h:45m
Tue 21 Jun AQA 8145/2B/C History Paper Elizabethan 9:00 1h:00m
Tue 21 Jun PEARSON 1HIA P4 History Superpower Relations 9:00 55m
Wed 22 Jun AQA 8271/W Music Written Paper 9:00 1h:30m
Thu 23 Jun AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H 9:00 1h:45m
Thu 23 Jun AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Science Trilogy Physics Paper 2H 9:00 1h:15m
Thu 23 Jun AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Science Trilogy Physics Paper 2F 9:00 1h:15m
Fri 24 Jun PEARSON 1STO 2H Statistics Paper 2H 9:00 1h:30m




